Pickleball Club of Chesterfield County



Purpose of Pickleball Club of Chesterfield County (PCCC)

- To organize and promote the sport of pickleball in Chesterfield County, VA for the enjoyment, health and socialization of all players through organized recreational and competitive play.
- To provide development opportunities for all players.
- PCCC works to expand additional pickleball court venues within the county.

Membership is open to all players 18 years of age or older from Chesterfield County, surrounding metro Richmond area and any others who support pickleball in Chesterfield County.

Your Membership in PCCC

- Supports and advances the enjoyment & growth of pickleball in Chesterfield County
- Provides representation for PCCC community with Chesterfield County administration
- Enhances and improves member communication in this time of dynamic change/expansion
- Supplies Discount Codes for members to purchase pickleball attire and equipment



Website:

www.chesterfieldpickleball.club

Facebook: Chesterfield Pickleball Group

Cut Here – Please Print	
PCCC Membership Dues - \$1	
Name	
E-Mail	
County/City of Residence	
Zip Code	

Please return the bottom portion of this form to one of the following board members or facility coordinators: Linda Scott, President; Lisa Murphy, Vice President; Gloria Lambert; Secretary, Leslie Moore; Treasurer, Sue Tafur (St. Mark's), Jay Palmore (Ramsey), Joan Shumaker (Harry Daniels), Frankie Contratto (BA United Methodist), Jared Dieffenbach (Prince George), Rockwood (Gloria Lambert).